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WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH ACCOUNTS ACTIVITY 
FOR THE MONTH ENDING FEBRUARY 28, 2019 

FUND 
CODE FUND NAME 

CASH BALANCE 
113112019 RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS 

TRANSFER 
INIIOUn Net Change 

CASH BALANCE 
2121112019 

BUDGETED FUNDS (276.92) 
OPERATING FUNDS 

100 General $ 21,042,339.00 $ 2,553,195.53 (1,169,957.63) $ 34,272.87 $ 1.417,510.77 $ 22.459,849.77 
200 Road and Blidge Fund 6,300,706.33 1.892,87U4 (488,947.78) (32,522.87) 1,371.407.09 7,672,113.42 
270 Tobacco Settlement Fund 87,953.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,953.03 

T oIal Operating Funds 27,430,998.36 $ 4,446,073.27 $ (1,658,905.41) 1,750.00 $ 2,788,917.86 $ 30,219,916.22 

230 
231 
232 
234 
235 
236 
238 
239 
240 
241 
242 
243 
244 
245 
246 
247 
260 
305 

SPECIAL BEVENU~ EblHQ:! 
CC-Records Mgmt. &Preservation 
Ganer.1 Records Mgmt. & Preservation 
CC~Reeon:ts Archi....e Fee 
Courthouse Security 
Hotel and Motel Tax 
Child Wen.,., 
Crime Victims Services 
Justice Court Technology 
DC-Records Mgml & Preservation 
JP Building Security Fee 
Elections Special 
Guardianship 
CC-Technology 
OC-Technology 
[)C,.Recotds Archive Fee 
OC-CT Records Preservation 
Law Library 
Constable Forfeiture 

698,839.18 
26,639.60 

554,222.83 
59,748.03 

186,154,27 
2,742.21 
5,086.73 

74,652.20 
23,473.11 
28,527.46 
55.031,51 
52,695.09 

6,880.86 
15,090,34 
49,181.32 
30,903.58 
44,255.28 

3,491.07 

10,754.68 
846.60 

10,192.98 
2,081.23 
9.386.56 

304.86 
39.60 

9n.89 
274.69 
262.98 
104.14 
560.43 
101.16 
219.60 
510.67 
183.56 

1,340.87 
6.58 

(435.oo) 
(452.89) 

0.00 
0.00 

(1,809.95) 
(434.01) 
(51.30) 

(352.00) 
43.43 

(291.57) 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0,00 

(1,760.00) 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0,00 

0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0,00 
0.00 

10,319.68 
383.71 

10,192.98 
331.23 

7.556.61 
(129.15) 

(11.70) 
625.89 
318.12 
(28.61) 
104.14 
560.43 
101,16 
219,60 
510,67 
183.56 

1.340.87 
6.58 

707,158.86 
27,023.31 

584.415.81 
60,079.26 

173,710,88 
2.613.06 
5.075.03 

75.278.09 
23.791.23 
28.498.85 
55.135.65 
53,255.52 
6,962.02 

15,309.94 
49,691.99 
31.087.14 
45,596.15 

3.497.65 
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Total Spedal Revenue Funds S 1,895,614.67 $ 38,129.06 $ (3,793,29) ($1,750.00) $ 32,585.77 1.928.200.44 

OTHER FUNDS 

250 Right of Way 849,328.20 1,616.38 0.00 1,616.38 

281 Community Supervision & Coo. 398.928.04 31,048.44 (42,849.54) 0.00 

290 Juvenile Probation Department 38,635.26 20,241.00 

892 Historical Commission 49826.67 107.80 


Total Other Funds 1,336,718.17 $ 53.013.62 (60.553.42) $ (7,539.80) $ 1.329.178,37 

TOTAL BUDGETEO FUNDS 30,663,331.20 4.537,215.95 $ (1.723,252.12) 0.00 $ 2,813,963.83 33,477,295,03 

NON-BUDGETED AND NON-COUNTY FUNDS 
880 Treasurer's State Fees 522.15 31,113.19 0.00 0.00 31.113.19 31,635.34 
891 Payroll Fund (414) 0.00 4,14 0.00 4.14 (0.00) 
999 Upper Sabine Valley Wasle Mgml 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

TOTAL NON-BUDGETED FUNDS 518,01 31,113.19 4.14 31,117.33 31.635.34 

TOTAL CASH IN POOLED ACCOUNTS 

CASH IN BANK - POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 
890 AP Pooled Cash 
890 Payroll Pooled Cash 
890 Deposlls Pooled cash 
890 CO Investments 
890 CD Non-Depository 
890 CDARS Investments 
890 T exPool Pooled Investments 
890 Jury Pooled cash 

$ 30,583,849.21 

636,629,53 
444,653,31 

17.250,516.37 
2.374,930.63 

494,285.98 
8,940,114.69 

517.518.72 
5,200.00 

4,568.329.14 

1,519.04 
1,148,36 

4.543,868.86 
4,537.15 

0.00 
16.284,04 

951.69 
0.00 

$ p,723,247.98) 

(729,619.02) 
(991.868.98) 

0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

(1,760.00) 

$ 0.00 

950,000.00 
975.000.00 

(1,926.400.00) 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

1,400.00 

$ 2.845.081.16 

221,900.02 
(15,720.60) 

2.617.488.88 
4,537.15 

0.00 
16,284.04 

951.69 
!360.oo) 

33.508,930.37 
0.00 

858,529.55 
428,932.71 

19,868,005.23 
2.379,457.78 

494.285,96 
8,958,398.73 

518.470.41 
4,840.00 

TOTAL CASH IN BANK· POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 30,863,849.21 4,5881329.14 $ p.723.247.98) $0.00 $ 2845,081.16 33,508,930.37 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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FUND CASH BALANCE TRANSFER CASH BAlANCE 
CODE FUND NAME 1/3112ll19 RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS IN/jOUTI Net Change 2/2812019 

CASH IN BANK· NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS· NON-BUDGETED, NON.cOUNTY OR OTHER FUNDS 
BANKTEXAS ACCOUNTS 

200 Road & Bridge CD RRC Restricted $ 26,931.02 $ 22.67 $0.00 $0.00 $22.87 26,953.89 
233 Sheriffs ForfillJre Fund (Budgeie<ll 2,849.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,849.21 
401 Grant Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
601 Interest & Sinking 25,477.12 67.54 0.00 0.00 67.54 25,544,66 
895 Health Plan 587,964.12 211,345.63 (380,949.75) 0.00 (169,604.12) 418,360.00 
895 Health Plan CD 212,567.95 403.69 0.00 0.00 403.69 212,971.84 
895 Hea~h Plan CDARS 516,837.24 1,325,96 0.00 0.00 1,325.96 518,163.20 
898 MRP/DPC Clearing 8,481.36 4,332.45 (3,532.24) 0.00 800.21 9,281,57 

District Clerk Clearing 40,557.96 22,499.63 (18.646.43) 0,00 3,853.40 44,411.36 ,......., 

JP1 Clearing 17,159.67 23,619.70 (18,870.67) 0,00 4,748,83 21,908.50 h;1
= 
JP2 Clearing 9,777.00 24,553.74 (10,352.00) 0.00 14,201.74 23,978.74 

\..0
JP3 Clearing 10,040.07 9,502.03 (10,348,57) 0.00 (844.54) 9,195.53 r ­
JP4 Clearing 6,545.17 4,550.48 (8,106.17) 0.00 (3,555,69) 2,969.48 -~ :EC P1:it:lDf
RVClearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 o-:::UTreasurer's Credit Card 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

TOTAL BANKTEXAS· NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 1,465,187.89 302,223.92 $ (450,804.03) $0.00 $ (148,580.11) $ ---"~~16,807,78 
 N 

IEXPOOL ACCOUNTS N 
601 Interest & Sinking 37,161.31 66.32 0,00 0.00 68.32 37,229.63 

895 Heal!h Plan 1,184,22 2.24 0.00 0.00 2.24 1,186.46 ".",,\
~~ 

"'<.• ; o· 
IOIAl IEXPOOL· NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS $ 38,345,53 $70.56 $0.00 $0.00 $ 70.56 36,416.09 0': 

c:: " TOTAL CASH IN BANK. NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS $ 1,503,533.42 $ 302,294,48 (450,804.03) $0,00 $ (148,50955) $ 1,355,023.87 c; ~ 
oTOTAL CASH IN BANK· ALL TREASURER'S ACCOUNTS $ 32,167,382.63 $ 4,870,623.62 $ (2,174,052.01) $0.00 $ 2,696,571.61 $ 34,863,954.24 

:0Miscellaneous Information 0.00 
Indebtedness as of 212812019: $0.00 Certificate of Obligation: None 
RB line of Credit~Railroad Commission $25.000 CD Secured - Current Balance Available $26,953 

Bank Texa. (including CDARS and ICS) $ 33,812,781,78 

Non·Depos~ory Investment. 494,285.96 


TexPool; 
 ~ 
Iotal 34,863,954.24 0.00 

Bank Texas (nterest Income: Interest Rate .OO%~2.700/" 42,164,24 

Certificates of Deposit: Interest Rates Varies 4,863.71 

CDARS Interest Income 17,610,00 

TexPoof Interest Income: Interest Rate 2.20% 
 ~ 
Totallnteresllncome $ 65,760.20 0.00 

I, Becky S. Burford. County Ireasurer, in and for !he County of Wood, State of Te.a., do hereby present the December 2018 Statement of Cash Accounts Activity, the a"ached Treasurer'. Report 
of Cash Receipts and Disbursements. and the Report of Securities as true and correct statements, to t!le best of my kru::rMe~e. of accounts under the controt of Wood County Treasurer 
and furthennore state that the fund balances are on deposit eaming interest in 3J1CordancfWittJ-lhe v)/iod CountyJrvestmEfit Policy earning interest in accordance with the Wood County 
Depository Contract. 

.'\\\\\1111' 1";111/, Jeny 

.$-"'::~:H"'.~....* -I,/. ~ 

..s:~_,./ ~..... 

::::.. ~ .... I .'i;..~~~;!~~~~if!'~..:::=-------------------
f:;: ~//-" ~ 

_:;'-;,'.?:" ,~.~.,::J.:::" ~~~~~L~" _';'." .' ~$_ ~_.._'.~'_J. ~~ ----'- ......,...,.l'. .. ~.: , .'~'- 0"'0 .•••••••••• ,,'9- ,$" 
/J/!/I JHOO'J,\,\\,'';:''; 

1!llImm\\\\'\ 

:= U: ','--,---­
::;,-,: /<' ...\~'::;::. ": ~". Ir,:,~''''''\ • '" .....-.r 

http:65,760.20
http:4,863.71
http:34,863,954.24
http:494,285.96
http:34,863,954.24
http:2,696,571.61
http:2,174,052.01
http:4,870,623.62
http:32,167,382.63
http:1,355,023.87
http:450,804.03
http:1,503,533.42
http:36,416.09
http:1,186.46
http:37,229.63
http:37,161.31
http:148,580.11
http:450,804.03
http:302,223.92
http:1,465,187.89
http:2,969.48
http:8,106.17
http:4,550.48
http:6,545.17
http:9,195.53
http:9,502.03
http:10,040.07
http:23,978.74
http:14,201.74
http:10,352.00
http:24,553.74
http:9,777.00
http:21,908.50
http:18,870.67
http:23,619.70
http:17,159.67
http:44,411.36
http:3,853.40
http:18.646.43
http:22,499.63
http:40,557.96
http:3,532.24
http:4,332.45
http:8,481.36
http:518,163.20
http:1,325.96
http:516,837.24
http:212,971.84
http:212,567.95
http:418,360.00
http:169,604.12
http:380,949.75
http:211,345.63
http:587,964.12
http:25,477.12
http:2,849.21
http:2,849.21
http:26,953.89
http:26,931.02


Page 3 .... 
WOOD COUNTY. TEXAS 


RECAP OF FUNDS BY BANK ACCOUNTS 

FOR THE MONTH ENDING FEBRUARY. 2019 


Fund 
Beginning 

Cash Balance 
M·T·D 

Receipts 
M-T·D 

Disbursements Transfers 
Ending 
Balance 

BankTexas 
Quitman 

---Allocation of Cash---
BankTexas Non-Depository 

CDARS Banks TexPool 
Total 
Cash 

200 Road & Bridge CD Restricted 
233 Sheriff Forfeiture Fund 
401 Texas Comm, Dev, Program 
601 Interest and Sinking 
890 Pooled Funds 
890 Pooled CDs 
895 Health Plan Fund 
895 Health Plan CDs 
898 MRPIDPC Clearing 

District Clerk Clearing 
JP1 Clearing 
JP2 Clearing 
JP3 Clearing 
JP4 Clearing 
RV Park Clearing 
Treasurer's Credit Card 

$ 26,931,02 
2,849,21 

0.00 
62,638.43 

18,854,517.93 
11,809,331.28 

589,148,34 
729,405.19 

8,481,36 
40,557,96 
17,159,67 
9,777,00 

10,040,07 
6,545,17 

0,00 
0,00 

$22,87 
0.00 
0,00 

135,86 
4,547,507,95 

20,821.19 
211,347.87 

1,729,65 
4,332.45 

22,499.83 
23,619.70 
24,553,74 

9,502.03 
4,550.48 

0.00 
0.00 

$0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 

(1,723,247,98) 
0.00 

(380,949.75) 
0.00 

(3,532.24) 
(18,646.43) 
(18,870.87) 
(10,352.00) 
(10,346.57) 

(8,106.17) 
0.00 
0,00 

$0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
000 

$26,953.89 
2,649.21 

0.00 
62,774,29 

21,678,777,90 
11,830,152.47 

419,546,46 
731,134.84 

9,281,57 
44,411,36 
21,908,50 
23,976,74 

9,195,53 
2,989.48 

0,00 
0,00 

$26,953.69 
2,849.21 

25,544.66 
21,160,307.49 

2,379,467,78 
418,360.00 
212,971.64 

9,281.57 
44,411.36 
21,908,50 
23,978,74 

9,195,53 
2,969.48 

0,00 
0,00 

$0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0,00 

6,956,398.73 
0,00 

518,163.20 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 

$0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0,00 

494,285,96 
0,00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 

$0.00 

0.00 
37,229.63 

518,470.41 
0,00 

1,186,46 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 

$26,953.89 
$2,849.21 

0.00 
62,774.29 

21,678,m.90 
11,830,152.47 

419,546.46 
731,134.84 

9,281.57 
44,411.36 
21,908.50 
23,97B.74 

9,195.53 
2,989.48 

0.00 
0,00 

Grand Total $ 32,167,382,63 $ 4,870,623,62 $ (2,174,052,01) $ $ 34,663,954,24 $ 24,338,219,85 $ 9,474,561,93 $ 494,285.96 $ '"J556,886,5f? $ 34,862d54,24 

;;:: <::::;i 

'"'­ - -,'7<.,0 •. _ 
-,.,. '-' -\:; . 
~ t..,.., 
=0 t.:J 

-,
""""':".". 

f(; 
:;:z 

J -~ " 
(") '" 0 ..-:0 

Master Report Feb 2019 .xls 
February 2019 Page 3 
bsb 
03/18/2019 



ir' 

WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH ACCOUNTS ACTIVITY 
FOR THE YEAR-TO-DATE THROUGH FEBRUARY 28, 2019 

FUND 
CODE FUND NAME 

CASH BALANCE 
1010112018 

PRIOR-YEAR 

RECLASSES 

REVISED 
CASH BALANCE 

1010112018 RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS 
TRANSFER 

IN/(OUT} Net Change 
CASH BALANCE 

212812019 

BUDGETED FUNDS 
OPERATING FUNDS 


100 General 19,028,284.20 $ 14,399.98 19.042.684.18 $ 10,091,658.83 $ (6.722.470.61) $ 51.421.39 $ 3.420,809.61 $ 22.463.293.79 

200 Road and Bridge Fund 2,892,118.94 0.00 2.892,118.94 7.478.109.76 (2,665.502.58) (32.612.70) 4.779,994.46 7.672,113.42 

270 Tobacco Settlement Fund 87,953.03 0.00 87,953.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.963,03 

Total Operaling Funds 22,008,356.17 14,399.98 22.022,756.15 $ 17.569.768.59 (9,387,973.19) 18,808.69 $ 8,200,604.09 30.223.360.24 

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 

230 CC-Records Mgmt &. Preservation 667,947.09 (5,47148) 662,475.61 54.967.97 (10,284.72) 0.00 44.683.25 707,168.86 

231 General ReC<lrds Mgmt. &. Prese!vation 26,203.31 000 26.203.31 5.538.73 (4,718.73) 0.00 820.00 27,023.31 

232 CC-Records Archive Fee 512,348.04 0.00 512.348.04 52.067.77 0.00 0.00 52.067.77 584,415.81 

234 Courlllouse Se<:urity 58,824.67 0.00 58,824.67 10.224.39 
 (8.750,00) 1.254.59 60,079.26 

235 Hotel and Motel Tax 174,153.26 0.00 174.153,26 36.464.94 
 (6.58) (3,886.40) 170.266.86 

236 Child Welfare 2.187.87 0.00 2.187.87 859.20 
 0.00 425.19 2.613.06 

238 Crime VlClims Service; 5.042.74 0.00 5,042.74 94.63 
 0.00 32.29 5,075.03 

239 
 0.00 2,632.07 75.276.09 

240 


72.646.02 0.00 72.648.Q2 4,316.74 
0.00 1.388.23 23.791.23 


241 

22,403.00 0.00 22.403.00 1,582.00 

0.00 8.27 

242 


28,480.58 0.00 28.480.58 1,184.65 
I"..:>52,415.26 0.00 52.415.26 2,720.39 0.00 2.720.39 t:;:)

243 Guardianship 50.753.93 0.00 50.753.93 2,501.59 0.00 000 2.501.59 ~ -1 
244 CC-Technology 6,436.99 0.00 6.436.99 545.03 0.00 0,00 545.03 "0­
245 DC-Technology 13.695.37 0.00 13.695.37 1.614.57 0.00 0.00 1.614.57 :Jr 
246 DC-Records Archive Fee 46.642.96 0.00 46.642.96 3.049.03 0.00 0.00 3.049.03 .:::.., 
247 OC-CT Records Preservation 30.086.57 0.00 30.066.57 1.000.57 0.00 0.00 1.000.57 ::'<:1 
260 law Library 39,753.06 0.00 39.753.06 7,320,09 (1.477.00) 0.00 5.843.09 I'\.)
305 Constabte Forfeiture 2.310.58 0.00 2.310.58 1,476.56 (269.49) 0,00 1.187.07 3.497.65 I'\.) 

Total Special Revenue Funds 1,812.341.30 (5,471,48) 1.806,869.82 187.528,65 (60,885.67) ($6,756.58) $ 117,886.60 1,924.756,42 

""0 ""."j

:x .,,1OTHER FUNDS 
250 Right 01 Way 841.614.82 0.00 841.614.82 9.329.76 0.00 0.00 9.329.76 850.944,56 
281 Community Supervision & Corr. 413,467.63 0.00 413,467.63 164.541.56 (180.882.25) 0.00 (26.340.69) 387.126.94 C; !~ 
290 Juvenile Probation Department (9.274.16) 000 (9,274.16) 141.698.00 (80.780.79) 0.00 50.907.21 41.633.05 0 " 
892 Historical Commission 50.959.80 0.00 50.959.80 612.02 (2.088.02) 0.00 p.486.00) 49.473.80 ....... : ~':}

"' ....,".~ 0::0 '-,
Total Other Funds $ 1.296.768.09 $ 1.296,768.09 $ 316.181.34 (283,771.06) $ 32.410.28 $ 1.329,178.37 

TOTAL BUDGETED FUNDS $ 25.117,465.56 $ 8,928.50 $ 25.126,394 .06 $ 16,073.478.76 $ (9.732,629.92) $ 10,052.11 $ 8,350.900.97 33,477,295.03 

NON-BUDGETED AND NON-COUNTY FUNDS 
880 Treasure(s Stale Fees 68,789.33 (8.568.50) 60,120.93 152.073.14 (10,052.11) (26,485.49) 31,635.34 
691 Payroll Fund 324,338.82 0.00 324.338.82 0.00 0.00 (324,338.82) (0.00) 
999 Upper Sabine Valley Wes!e Mgml 485,394.96 0.00 485,394.58 2.760.93 ~ __(4!l5,~,981 0.00 

TOTAL NON-BUDGETED FUNDS 878,523.13 (8,668.50) 869.854.63 154.834.07 $ (963,001,25) $ (10,052.11) $ (838,219.29) $ 31,635.34 

TOTAL CASH IN POOLED ACCOUNTS 25.995,968.69 260.00 25.996,248.69 $ 18.228.312.85 $ (10.715.631.17) $ 7,512,681.68 $ 33,506,930.37 
0.00 000 0.00 

CASH IN BANK - POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 
890 AP Pooled Cash 1.107.808.70 260.00 1,108.168.70 10,491.99 (5,160,131.14) 4,900,000.00 (249.639.15) 856.529.55 
890 Payroll Pooled Cash 1.007.170.44 0.00 1,007.170,44 8.722.30 (5,551,960.03) 4,965,000.00 (578.237.73) 428.932.71 
890 Deposits Pooled Cash 11.653,271.52 0.00 11,653.271.52 18,080.070.87 0.00 (9.865.337.16) 8.214.733,71 19.868,005.23 
890 CD Investments 2,360.349.35 0.00 2.360.349.35 19.118,43 0.00 0.00 19,118.43 2,379,467.76 
890 CD Non-Deposaory 493.885.18 0.00 493.885.16 3,253.62 0,00 (2.852.64) 400.78 494,265.96 
890 CDARS Investmonts 8.854.610.93 0.00 8.854.610.93 101.787.80 0.00 0.00 101,787.80 8,956,358.73 
890 T exPool Pooled Investments 513,802.57 0.00 513.602.57 4.867.84 0.00 0.00 4,867.84 518.470.41 
890 Jury Pooled Cash 5,190.00 0.00 5,190.00 0.00 (3,540.00) 3,180.00 (350.00) 4.640.00 

TOTAL CASH IN BANK - POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS $ 25.995.988.69 $ 26000 $ 25,996,246.69 $ 18,228.312.85 (10.715.631.17) ($0,00) $ 7,512.681.68 $ 33~930.37 

0.00 
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PAGE 2: FEBRUARY 2019 YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT PRIOR·YEAR REVlSED 

FUND CASH BALANCE CASH BALANCE TRANSFER CASH BALANCE 
CODe FUND NAME 1010112018 RECLASSES 1010112018 RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS IN/(OUT) Net Change 212812019 

CASH IN BANK - NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS· NON·BUDGE 
BANKTEXASACCOUNTS 


200 Road & Bridge CD RRC Restricted $ 26,841.19 $ $ 25,841.19 $ 112.70 $ $112.70 $ 26.953.89 

233 Sheriffs Forfiture Fund (Budgeted) 3,430.21 0.00 3,430.21 0.00 (581.00) 0.00 -581.00 2,849.21 

401 Grant Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

601 Interest & Sinking 24,945.66 0.00 24,945.66 599.00 0.00 0.00 599.00 25,544.66 

895 HeaHh Plan 330,533.24 0.00 330,533.24 1,045,259.21 (1.232,804.21) 275,371.76 87.826.76 418,360.00 

895 HeaHhPlanCD 211,517.67 0.00 211,517.67 1,453.97 0.00 0.00 1.453.97 212,971.64 

895 HeaHh Plan CDARS 783,554.38 0.00 783,554.38 9.980.58 0.00 (275,371,76) (255,391.18) 518,163.20 

898 MRPIDPC Clearing 8,524.55 0.00 8,524.55 21,424.31 (20,667.29) 0.00 757.02 9,281.57 


District Cieri< Clearing 35,607.76 0.00 35,807.76 133,196.55 (124,39195) 0.00 8,803.60 44,411.38 

JPl Clearing 13,159,98 0.00 13,159.98 91.088.80 (82,310.28) 0.00 8,748.52 21,908.50 

JP2 Clearing 10,624.09 0.00 10,624.09 51.220.02 (47,885.37) 0.00 13.354.85 23.976.74 

JP3 Clearing 9,196.58 0.00 9,196.58 50,611.74 (50,612.79) 0.00 (1.05) 9,195.53 

JP4 Clearing 4,129.00 0.00 4,129.00 24,110.09 (25,249.81) 0.00 (1,139.52) 2,989.48 

RV Clearing 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Treasure~s Credit Card 0.00 0.00 (132,31) 0.00 0.00 0.00 

TOTAL IlANKTEXAS - NON POOLED CASH ACCOUN-·-'$-"'I,746"'2",064~'".3"'1-;;:$'----"=:"''--'''1,7462, l64.31 $ (1,564,614.81) $0.00 $ (!§A.:;§.53l $ 1,316,807.78 


TEXPOOL ACCOUNTS 
601 Interest & Sinking 38,880.11 0.00 38,880.11 349.52 0.00 0.00 349.52 37,229.53 
895 HeaHh Plan 1,175.23 0.00 1,175.23 11.23 0.00 0.00 11.23 1,188.46 

cTOTAL TEXPOOL - NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS 38,055,34 $ 38,055.34 380.75 $0.00 $0.00 $ 380.75 38,416.09 t:;. 

TOTAL CASH IN BANK-NON POOLED CASH ACCOUNTS $ 1,500.119.65 $ $ 1,500.119.65 $ 1.439,519.03 (1,584,614.81) $0.00 $ (145,095.78) 1.355.023.67 ~ 
......, ,....., ­\,,0

TOTAL CASH IN BANK· ALL TREASURER'S ACCOUNTS $ 27,496,108.34 280.00 $ 27,496.388.34 $ 19,567,831.88 $ (12,300,245.98) ($OJlQLL_I~585.90 34,_,954.24 ­
Misce'laneous Information 0.00 0.00 C'q~ 

,­
Indebtedness as of 212812019: $0.00 Certificate of Obligation: None % o 
RB Una of Credit-Railroad Commission $25.000 CD Secured - Current Balance Available $26,953 

Bank Texas (including CDARS and ICS) CaSh Balance $ 33.812,781.78 
Non-Depository Investments Cash Balance 494.285.96 ~ 

TexPooI: Cash Balance 556 BBB.50 
~ 

Total 34,863,954.24 0,00 C) 
C,:')(Bank Texas Interest Income: 188,968.87 Dr 

~ 
Certificates of Deposit: 23,938.72 i=\J
CDARS Interesllncome: .. 
T exPool Interest Income: 


Total Interest Income $ 0.00 
 ;; Q)­
I, Becky S. Burford. County Treasurer, in and for the County of Wood, State of Texas, do hereby present lhe February 2019 Statement of Cash Accounts Activity,lhe attached Treasure~. Report 
of Cash Receipts and Disbursements. and the Report of Securities as true at\d correct statements, to the best of my knowtedge, of accounts under the control of wlfunty Treasurer 
and furthermore state that the fund balances are on deposit earning interest in accordance with the: Wood County Inv stment P' earning' rest in ace ance wi the Wood County 
Depository Contract. 

BeckyS. 
Presented, examined, and accepted at the regular term of Commissioners Court on this the 22nd day of March 2019. 
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WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 

RECAP OF FUNDS BY BANK ACCOUNTS 


FOR THE YEAR-TO-DATE ENDING FEBRUARY 28, 2019 


-------Allocation of Cash------­
Beginning M-T-D M-T-D Ending BankTexas BankTexas Non-Depository Total 

Fund Cash Balance Receipts Disbursements Transfers Balance Quitman CDARS Banks TexPool Cash 

200 Road & Bridge CD Restricted $ 26,841.19 $112.70 $0.00 $0.00 $26,953.89 $26,953.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,953.89 
233 Sheriff Forfeiture Fund 3,430.21 0.00 (581.00) 0.00 2,849.21 2,849.21 2,849.21 
401 Texas Comm. Dev. Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
601 Interest and Sinking 61,825.77 948.52 0.00 0.00 62,774.29 25,544.66 37,229.63 62,774.29 
890 Pooled Funds 14,287,403.23 18,104,153.00 (10,715,631.17) 2,852.84 21,678,777.90 21,160,307.49 518,470.41 21,678,777.90 
890 Pooled CDs 11,708,845.46 124,159.85 0.00 (2,852.84) 11,830,152.47 2,379,467.78 8,956,398.73 494,285.96 11,830,152.47 
895 Health Plan Fund 331,708.47 1,045,270.44 (1,232,804.21 ) 275,371.76 419,546.46 418,360.00 1,186.46 419,546.46 
895 Health Plan CDs 995,072.05 11,434.55 0.00 (275,371.76) 731,134.84 212,971.64 518,163.20 731,134.84 
898 MRPIDPC Clearing 8,524.55 21,424.31 (20,667.29) 0.00 9,281.57 9,281.57 9,281.57 

District Clerk Clearing 35,607.76 133,195.55 (124,391.95) 0.00 44,411.36 44,411.36 44,411.36 
JP1 Clearing 13,159.98 91,058.80 (82,310.28) 0.00 21,908.50 21,908.50 21,908.50 
JP2 Clearing 10,624.09 61,220.02 (47,865.37) 0.00 23,978.74 23,978.74 23,978.74 
JP3 Clearing 9,196.58 50,611.74 (50,612.79) 0.00 9,195.53 9,195.53 9,195.53 
JP4 Clearing 4,129.00 24,110.09 (25,249.61) 0.00 2,989.48 2,989.48 2,989.48 
RV Park Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Treasurer's Credit Card 0.00 132.31 (132.31) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Grand Total $ 27,496,368.34 $ 19,667,831.88 $ (12,300,245.98) $ 0.00 $ 34,863,954.24 $ 24,338,219.85 $ 9,474,561.93 $ 494,285.96 $ 556,886.50 $ 34,863,954.24 

0.00 0.00 (0.00) 
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Investments By Type 
BT· Traditional CD-r$- 2,592,439.42 ~ 


I j:jT~ CDARS ,_!-_ 9,474,561.93 27.77% 

I Non-Depositor}' CD 494,285.96 1.45% 


BT·RestricledCD I 26,953.89 0.08% 

BT·ICS • ---- --20;978,693.86 61.48% 

M~arket Acets --- 0.00 0.00% 

Pools 556 886.50 1.63% 

Total '$'---34123,821.56 100.00% 
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WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS I ~ - ----TNVESTMENT ACTiViTY FORFEBRUAR'r2S-;201S----· ------ ... --.. --102128/2019 

..!;{I).J.~_ f-~ .. De~:ption --,-- ~A~ -J-~:turi:D~te~-~r;~ina~:~ociPal T P:~;:::7:--1~u~:as:s/~eDos;t~!U,nterest~~dited ~Wlt~~rawa~:_J- ~u~:;;;;:~:ce -U::i~':~:::stu __ ••• 

f-

Unpaid Interest 
16 '7485 DP~ 12__MONTH IDPe 11/1012019 $ _ 500,000.00 ~_ 531,446 92 ~__ __ _!._____ 1,074c~ ___ __ _I $ 532,521.17 $ 659.74 $ 659.74 
17 '?~I[JPC 12 MQt-I.I~_ .. __ _ DPC_l111012019:=::: 2~Q,00{)~ f-- 265,723.4~+ _____ __ ~37 ..1.3__ _. .+-_. _ 266,260.59 ___3~~4 _ .~.29.87 
18 *7523 HP 12 MONTH HP 11/10/2019 75000.00 79,717.00 161.14 79,878.14 98.96 98.96 

-58 '182DPC 365 DAY - DPC 10/15/2019---124,200.00 ' 123,967.34--- 0.00___ 123,967.34 --- 127,36+- 229.25 
-S9 '183 DPC 365 DAY DPC 10/1512019 124,200.00 I 123,967.34 0.00 123,967.34 127.36 i 229.25

1_ 60 *884 OPC 365 DAY ···OPC------- 10/1612019117,500:00 123,175.64 0.00 123,175.64 _ 125.86 -: 221.43 
61 *885 DPC 365 DAY DPC 1011612019 117,500.00 123,175.64 0.00 123,175,64 125.86 221.43 
96 "4149365 DAY DPC 1213112019 500,000.00 520,984.19 - 951.19 521,935.38 34.03- 34.03 

f---- 97 "4160365 DAY HP--'2131/2019127,500.06 ' 132,850.95 242.55 133,093.50 ____ 8.678:67 
123 CD 24 month OPC------- 08/1312019 500,000.00 528,388.03 i 98'7:29 529,375.32 510.52 510.52t==-- 124 CD 24 month ___ DPC 08/13/2019 500,000.00 528,388.03 987.29 i 529,375.32 --510.52----- - 510.52 

1941 CDARS 30 Month OPC 0312112019 405,504.00 425,566.59 0.00 425,566.59 1,115.83 2,823.76 
196F COARS30Month DPC 12112/2019 750,000.00 778,539.14 O.OOf___ - -::::-=-_ 778,539.14 2,042:6.§.f--.5,677.00 
197F CDARS 30 Month OPC_ 1211212019 750,001.00 778,540.16 0.00 776,540.16 __ 2,042~f- 5,677.00 
198E COARS 30 Month ope 0210612020 750,001.00 760,342.59 ,---- 1,965.85 782.308.44 0.00 0.00 
.1!>Il~.2E: .... COABS.30Month OPC 0311912020 750,003.00 778,031.141 _ 2,031.83· 780.062.97 0.00 0.00 
1990 fr§Aks 30 Month OPC- ---0311912020, 750,004.00 778,032.17 f . 2,031.83 780,064.00 0.00 0.00 
2000 & E ,COARS 30 Month HP --03i19120;201 250,000.00 259,342.66-----677.27 260,019.93 0.00 0.00 
2010 & E COARS 30 Month ope 0413012020 750,005.00 776,637.75 I 1,986.38 778,624.13 i 0.00 0.00 
~ CDARS 30 MOnth DPC 06111/2020 750,006.00 774,804.56 2,023:04() ____ 776,8..2.7.961 0.00 I 0.00 
!200C COARS 30 Month DPe 0810612020 750,007.00 772,487.93 1,946.08 774,434.01 0.00 i 0.00 
204C CDARS 30 Month HP 0810612020 250,001.00 . 257,494.58 ------.-- 648.69- 25(1,143.27 .~~ 
205C CDARS 30 Month . DPC ~- 08/06/2020 750,008.00 772,488.96 1,946.07 _____ 774,435.03 10,QO 0.00 
206A COARS 30 Month DPC_~ f-- 09/1712020 750,008.00 762321.34 1,176.30 763,497.64 . 0.00 O~OO 
207A CDARS 30 Month OPC--- 09/17/2020. 750,009.00 762,322.36 1,176.30 763,498.66 0.00 0.00 
Restricted Ra-cD "1703 RRC------ ·OPC 03/2612019' 25,000.00 26931.02 22.87 2.6953.89- 2,2J ~ 
.. ------- Total CDs ...------- ...-------~---- $ 12)16.457.00' i $ 12,565,667.49-$ __ ~ .... $ 22,!;~ L 512,588,241.20 $ 7,862.08 $ 17,233.64 

,TEXPOOL _._. --f-- WAM 371 II i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

518,470.:;;.4,;o1+";~..___..__.___r.,.~ 
----w.-229.63 

1186.46 

~ (1,898,71l1394) .~.__ 19,241 ,200.6aTn/a . n/a 
(724,540.31\ 898,575.09 in/a nla 

(1,002,729.81) 446,662.86 In/a :n/a 
433760.60 392255.23 in/a In/a 

$ (4,059,819.66) $ 20,978,693.86 1--­
Total WAMdByi 354 I! $ $ (4,059,819.66) $ 34, 12~,821.56 I $ 7,862.08 $ 17,233.64 

Investments By TypE! .. _ 
ST - Traditional CD $ 2,592 439.42 7.600/0/--___ I 

I __~I~CDARS I 9,474,561.93 27.77% 
__I-~ Non-Depository CD 494,285.96 1.45% __..+ BT-Restricted CD 26 953.89 ,0.08% i 

ST-ICS • 20,978,693.86 Ci51.48%1 
I MOney Market ACCts 0.00 -~- 0.00% 

Pools J 556,886.50 "': ~~ I 
Total I $·---a:4,123 821.56",~jOO 000", :-- 'h 

I -- - -- ... 0.00 r...:/ ~ ;:.:::' 
-.---" • Does not Include In-tranSit Items which can be either ...v~~~ vi neg~ l'", 

... n_m_m r I"· ?-f. 1\, Q
1--­
Note IST' ~_E.lankTo . is the county's t bank for both COARS an< les accounts Into other FDIC covered banks. For bank detail LIse· ~ . f\:J~ "J-':!

I iT I ! 9:;:)
I~·._:::: I /he above repOrt in addition to attached I Schedule as the written repo~ or :.l'o!Jlllinvested funds held by"WoOdCounty Treasurer for period shown i J) ..---~c--- .. 
1"<Juve and_certify thal/hase.. : are in f I with the 10C·li. 'nfl' 'and Public Funds. 'Act. r-., .'C.[-} 

1---/J+--1' 77#7 # C) ,'1" ',. 
I. '"\ IJ III Ih X I ') j",,-vf/ f-- ._1______ ' "y ,....:...,,' .--:-_.. 

I ~ '--~.... ....,.".~.""'.'~ ...... -C.:-': 
!lecky s. SUtfl)rd-'-W~~ul1ty.TreaslYer__ ~~~..--- .~ _.+__ 
Wood County Investment Officer·""·- -r---- --.- ---.--- f-----.. .--!-

m 

..-- .-i--' ---- .-- --.­
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~""~----"....-~~~---- WOOD COUNTY, T~~__ 
---------~ ~-- .. i 

..... - ..­ .. ---.. --­ Su~~lement Investment Schedule : 
Summal1 of FDIC·lnsured Institutions 

Outside of De~osltol1 Bank 
~~-.,. 

I I-=t==..... 
~- ............ 

02128/2019 ........ __1 I 
I I .1:' I,- I ...... 

"L I~',., 
:Bank . -~--~Locatlolll E!.alance 'heiiilince Recao Bv Tvoe :rotals ~Uj 
lCity National Biink Quitman, l'X L$~ 247,934.68 CD 58& 59 I !Local CD $ CJ~S.,9f> 
First National Bank-Winnsboro, TX Winnsboro, TX 24S)51.2BCD 60& 61 Insured Cash Sweepl 20,9i'6/M.Ml 

- .......­ .. :Comhusker Bank Lincoln, NE ~,oob.oo CDARS#1941 'tbARS 9474:~ 
Seaside National Bank & Trust : Orlanda, FL 178,566.59 COARS#1941 30947541.75 ' 
Bank 01 America, N.A. Charlotte, NC­ 4,751):00 CDARS#196F ........__. $'-'Ul1't",'1 (0.00 
Champlain National Bank : Elizabethtown, NY 191,654.13 CDARS#196F ~rC£iitf----­
CIBC Bank USA Chlcago,lL 247,000.00 CDARS#196F 

~~~___lp"Ol)Oeles Bank "'--' Marietta,OH 247,000.00 :CDARS#196F . 
IThe Bryn Mawrl)yst Company IBry Mawr, PA - -. 88,135.01 :COARS#196F 

~-... ---~ ....... IF&M Bank F8iiStitY,t-!E 247,000.00 : CDARS#197F 

....­...-~..... The Bryn Mawr Trust Comean~ :Bry Mawr, PA 158,864.99. CDARS#197F 
The Dime Bank .......~..... 1 Honesdales, PA I 247,000.00'CDARS#197F 
IUnion Bank & Trust Lincoln, NE ·······L 125,675.17 COARS#197F . 

CongresslonalBank Bethesda,Me 247,484.30: COARS#198F I 
ICUSS Bank Cresco,lA 236.825,33 1 CDAI3§#19BF I 
~.. 

----------~ 

1Landmark Bank Columbia, MO 

r= 
247,4B4.30·CDARS#198F l 

Mauch Chunk Trust Company Jim Thorpe, PA 50,514.51 CDARS#198F 
Business First Bank Baton Rouge, LA 248,638.92 -coAAS#19S-2E 

....... ----tindeeendent Bank - Ionia 
~.-

10nia,MI ~~,638.92 CDARS#198=2E 
r-.. .Pathfinder Bank Oswego, NY 155,521.55 COARS#198-2E , 

USNYBank Geneva, NY 127,263,58 CDARS#198-2E 
13gB Communit~ Bank_ Bayonne, NY 248,638.92 I COARS#199E ..__.... 

~-.. Seaside National Bank & Trust Orlanda, FL_' 68,887.48, COARS#199E 
TriState Capital Bank ....... Pittsburg, PA 248,638.92 CDARS#199E 

~- -_. 
,Wyoming Community Bank Riverton, WY 213,898'~WcPi\RS#199E

-~ 

:BOKF, National Association Tulsa. OK 132,162.32 C OARS#200E 
Pathfinder Bank . iQswego,NY 93,117.37 COARS#200E I 
Wyoming Coniniunlt:i Bank ~Riverton, WY 34,740.24: CDARS#200E If----­
Amarillo National Bank Amarillo,TX ~~~247,654.331 COARS#201E 1 

.....~~~ 

Bank of Sun Prairie Sun Prairle,WI 35,661.14: COARS#201E 
~~~ 

First International Bank & Trust Watford City, NO 247,654.33 COARS#201E 

~......­ ..... 'Genesee Regional Bank ... : Rochester, NY +­ 247,654.33 COARS#201E I 
First Carolina Bank Rock~ Mount, NC 248,801.09 COARS#2020--­
: Flatirons Bank Boulder, CO 248.801.09 CDARS#2020 
ISelect Bank ~~__ :Forest,~~ I ....... 157,016.26' CDARS#202D f--..~.. 
Union Bank & Trust 'Richmond VA 122,209.52, COARS#202D II . 

~~-. 
Belmont Bant.s. Trust Company Chicago,lL 247,484.30 CDARS#2030 Ij 
Citizens National Bank, N.A. Bossler City, LA I 152,879.37 COARS#2030 : I 
:Landmark National Sank --­

-
Manhattan KS 210,742.86 COARS#2030 

~~'-- !MaUCh Chunk Trust C()lI1pany ... Jim Thorpe, PA 163,327.48 CDARS#2030 
r--- __~:~ClJ§B Bank ~~co.",!A~~~ 10,658.97. CDARS#2040 

:Signature Bank New York, NY 247,484.30 CDARS#204D 
Bank 01 America, NA Charlotte, NC 242,724.99, CDARS#2050 .... 
CentriC Bank Harrisburg. PA 247,4B4}~~§~205D 

_..._. Landmark National Bank Manhattan KS 36,741.44 COARS#2050 
I ~~~...-~~~- ~.......~ 

SI. Louis Bank Town an~Country, FIiIC 247,484.30!COARS#2050 
'Fortress Bank Peoria,IL 170.237.98' COARS#206A 

........ ~~~..~ 

r--­ Howard Bank 'Elliott CitY,Mb ~851.00' COARS#206A 
:MainStreet Bank . MarboroughL __~MarI.borou!lht, MA i 248,204.33' COARS#206A 
The Bank of Edwardsville Edwardsville, IL -248,204.33 CDARS#206A ....... 
BOKF. National Association ~; 115,736.69' COARS#207A 
Howerd Bank ......... Elliott City, MO 151,353.31 COARS#207A 
LegaeyTexas Bank :Plano, TX 248,204.33 CDARS#207A 

__ ,=~~l\..Banklng Company Wilmington. NC 248,204.33 COARS#207A 
32722 Bank 01 Blue Valley Overland Park. KS 245,376.83 ICS-OPC , 

I- _. 58479 Bank 01 Central Florida : Lakeland, FL 245,479,71 iICS·OPC 
......... ~~-..~ 

18012 Bank 01 New Hampshire Laconia, NH 245,479.71 !ICS-OPC
~, 

19506 Bank of Springfield :S~ringfield, IL 245,479,71 ' ICS-OPC 
110 Bank OZK Little Rock, AR 245,479.71 ICS-DPC 

9846 BB&T Winston Salem, NC 245,479.71 ICS-OPC 
.~~

Sremer Bank,National Assoclatigo South SI. Paul, MN 325.62 ICS-OPC ! 
58432 Bridaewater Bank S~atanburg, SC ....... 245,394.06 ICS·OPC 

•I-­
17798 Brookline Bank : Brookline, MA 245,479,71 ICS-OPC ..... 

! 

Cadence Bank, N.A. '8irmlngham, AL 245,479.71 Ilcs-ope 
•58823 CapStar Bank Nashville, TN 37,361.61 !lCS-OPC I 

58432 Carolina Alliance Bank : Spartanburg, SC 239.97 ICS·DPC I 
57244 Cedar Rapids Bank and Trust Compar Cedar Rapids, IA 245,376.83 Ilcs-opc 
11241 Centennial Bank Conway,AR 245,479.71 IICS-OPC 

- 33555 CenterSlate of Flonda,N.A: I Winter Haven, FL 245.291,14 Ilcs-ope 
Chain Bridge 8ank, NA IMcLean. VA 245,291,14 IICS-OPC 

.'­- 9423 Choice Financial Group Grafton, NO 245,479.71 ICS-OPC 

-­ 30903 Communit~ Bank of the Chesapeake WaldOrf, MO 246.74'ICS-OPC i I 

18272 Community State Bank' ~r~en~,IA '245,479.71 iICS-OPC !C-._.,IZ~~tatli3~ .-Aberdeen, SO '~--~245,376,83 ICS=OPC-­
15219 OIJt>ague Bank and TruS!.'pompany DubuQue.IA 245,479.71ics-opc 

.._..... 

32773 Eastern Bank Boston, MA 245;479.711ICS-OPC 
~ 

34742 EagleBank 
~..~~~""".. 

IBethesda, MO 245,479.71'ICS-OPC 
33510 'Ea51 Boston Savings Bank 245,479.71 .ICS-OPC 

.. 
Peabody, MA 

31628 East West Bank :Pasadena, Ca 245,376.83.ICS-Ope 
53140. Esguire 8ank, National Association Garden City, NY 68.55' ICS-DPC 
9378:F & C Bank Holden, MO 245,479.71 ICS-OPC 

35157!Farm Bureau Bank FSB 
-

: Sparks, NV JOl.1SICS-OPC- .--...
6668: Farmers & Merchants Bank ITjmbervill~cYA 245,479.71ICS·OPC 
3657 •First American Bank IElk Grove Village, II 245,479.71·'CS-DPC 

-~27078· First 8ank & Trust ISiguxFalls, SO 245:469,95~ICS-DPC~ I 

.1"\ 

PN/?: la 
,rOOD 

Co r~ 



--WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 
.~- ~upplement Investment Schedule 

m Summary of FDIC-Insured Instituf 
f-~---~-_______-'O"-'u:c:1side of DepOSitory Bank 

m ___----i --,--~()2~28/2D19T---- -___,___ I+--- ..........----1 
c-- i-- -----1 ' i' 

~ 
--:- Bank ---..-....•····m LocatlQ!l Balarice--r- Re.ference ... Recao Bv Tvoe .... Totals 1.. /!:O 
1____ 17~~IFirst!!ank of Highland Park_ Hiahland Park, IL 245,479.71 1ICS-DPC ,)" 1'.1)
I 39845First Federal Bank of the Midwest Defiance.OH 245,479.71ICS-DPC <'(//Q . vp 

14028 First Guaranty Bank Hammond, LA .. 243,329.95 ICS-DPC 1411 . 
1----.1.15.059 First National Bank-Ar<:l\dia Arcadia,LA .. 245.479.71 ICS·DPC . . I .c') '. 

58259 First National Bank of Michigan Kalamazoo,MI 245,479.711.Q§'-Q.E.C__ m_ {.'r> < pjJ 
I 	 5452 First National Bank of Omaha Omaha, NE ___..... 245,479,71 ICS·DPC '-',,/,.,:i { '7L"l. 

78881 First National Bank of Pennsylvania Greenville, PA 245,359.20 ICS-DPC ( 'f:::. C , <". I Ji.) 

49771 First Tennessee Bank, NA MemphiS, TN _ 245,479,71 ICS-DPC <.t?tr.'", U 
r... 57607.1First Western Trust Bank Denver, CO 245,376.83 ICS-DPC ' ' ItdJ:; <: 
f-.......... 1399 Frandsen Bank & Trust Lonsdale, MN... 245,376,1l3 ICS-DPC ' , <.10 
_~lfranklin Synergy Bank Franklin, TN 97,079,73IC5-DPC Co Iv 

75511 FuHon Bank, NA 1 Lancaster, PA 245.479,71 .ICS-DPC 	 .., 
~58696 FVCbank I Fairflax, VA .. 158.a5 ICS-DPC 
_15289 Great Western Bank .. !watertown,SD----1 245,306.97 ICS-DPC 

II I I 

11--1---------1 

........ ~--
II 
II 

28670 Guaranty Bank 1 Springfield, MO' 53,495.61 ICS-DPC 
I-- 29012 Heritage Bank Olympia, WA ~09 ICS-DPC 

28094 Home Bank N.A. Lafayette, LA 245,479.71 ICS·DPCI 30461H.lIntingdon Valley Bank Huntingdon Valley, PA 245,278.63 ICS-DPC 

28100 I lberiabank Lafayette, LA 245,479,71 IC5-DPC 

.....3664 1illinois National Bank 1 Sprillgfleld, IL mm~45,479. 71 ,IC5-DPC 


3076 Independent Bank-McKinney 'McKinney, TX 245,479.71 ,IC5-DPC 
58243, John Marshall Bank Reston, VA 245,479.71 'ICS-DPC 

~741Katahdin Trust Company Patten ME:m24£j,472.981ICS-DPC 
~69 Lake Foresl Bank & Trust Co,N.A. LakeFore~" - m 239.971ICS·DPC 

19531lMachias Savings Bank Machias, ME 245,479.71jJCS·DPC 

18013 Mascoma Bank 
 Lebanon, NH 245,479.71!JCS-DPC 

8056 Merchants Bank of Indiana 
 Carmel IN 245,479.711IC5-DPC 


30776 MetaBank 
 368,62 I ICS-DPC1-­
4063 MldFirst Bank 245,450.61: ICS-DPC . 


30022 Millington Bank 
 245,368.45 I ICS-DPC 

18429, Morton Community Bank !MOrton,lL 132.553,86.ICS-DPC I 

16022 New York Community Sank IWestbury, NY 245,479.71,ICS-DPC 1 

181991 Newtown Savings Bank I Newtown, CT 245,479.71 IICS-DPC 

57038 I Nicolet National Bank 1Green Bay, WI 318,82ICS-DPC 


'ii3INor1hwest Bank IShlppensburg, PA 245,479.71 ICS-DPC i 

7131 Orrstown Bank I Shippensburg, PA 245,479.71 ICS-DPC I 


24045 LPaciflc Westem Bank [Severly Hills, CA ·245,479.71 IC5-DPC 

245.479.711ICS-DPC 

245,479.71 IC5-DPC 

245.479.711ICS-DPC 

=7<ii:c;;;:=r.=-------+;;::::=~~.,.....---+---....;;,~,";';:S:71ICS-DPC 

2 
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________~~W:..::OOD COUNTY, TEXAS=-:---,--______ 
Supplement Investment Schedule !'.---1 

summ.a.ry.. of FDIC.. -In.sured Institutions . I . .........----1 
___~ ...... __~O~tside of [)lJpository Bank II§.. . I 02128/2019 	 • , .". 	 . ' ===t ........ -r~--

==fii- -~ --~~==--== LOCatiOn! ~I~ ......... Reference I . Recap By Type ~/J'I'§n f"".cu1= 97121 Rockland Trust Company. 1 Rockland, MA 245,479.71 ICS-~_~~. 7n I... ._....:2 
193581 Round Top S1ate Bank_ IRound Top, TX 115,503.05ICS-DPC _-+____. :""I:J Nill"._ 

.__ .Sandford Institution forSav~ ISandford. ME 24~62.6J...IC8-DPC' '_~PUr ;,I":f 
28332 Southern Bank Poplar Bluff MO 245A79:f.1~fC .... IJ!IJ /.'') 
58088 SouthPoint Bank ...... Birmingham, AL 245,369:67:ICS-DPC! en. . f f 

. 	3033~j~terling National Bank I Montebello, NY 245,479.71'ICS-DPCI N i Y';'; '-.l . 
573111Stifel Bank and Trust I Saint Louis, MO 245,479.71 ICS-DPC I "l..FJ),' . 
23474 The American National Bank of Texas Terrell, TX......~ _ ~1$,~31~g.::.D£'C_ ' Wl nO 

f---- 4255. The Camden National Bank •Camden, NE 245,479.71 ICS-DPC ',.---_ .. __~~~ 
5969 The Farmers & Merchants State Bank IArchbold, OH 245,376.83 ICS-DPC 
4016 The Firs! National Bank In Sioux Falls I Sioux Falis, SD 245,479.711ICS-DPC I 

34217 The First, A Nail Banking Association Hattiesburg, MS 245,479.71 ICS-DPC­
6560 The Huntington National Bank !Columbus, OH 245,479.71ICS-[)PC 

19606 The Park Bank Madison, WI 245,376.83 I IC8-DPC 
6653 The Park NationiiiBank Newark,OH 245,479.71 ICS-DPC-~ --~--

22858 United Bank - Falrflax : Fairfax, VA 245,479.71 ICS-DPC 
ii59 Univest Bank and Trust Co. I Souderton, PA ' 151,404.94ICS-DPC 

23737Vasii3ank NA dba Valley National BKTulsa, OK 24!i,376,B3 ICS-DPC ,m 

575~est~m Alliance Bank ___~.... Phoenix, AZ I 245,119.61 ICS-DPC 

1417 1 Woodlands National Bank . _.. . 245,376,B3,ICS-OPC I 
 't= ....... --I 


12923 Bremer Bank, National Association 	 ...1.4!)J 54.09! ICS-AP -~ _I ; 
58210 Brid ewa1er Bank 85.64 ICS-AP! ~ 
58432 Carolina Alliance Sank ---=:2:_c;55=-.-'-IC='S='-'-:A'=P----++--~----+-------
30903 Communit Bank of the Chesa 197.5211C;S-AP 

15289 Great Western Bank 33.361ICS-AP 

28670!Guaranty Bank ISPringfie'd, MO 139,533.04ICS-AP 


~: 18 
. 

Co r.., 
., 

k Olympia, WA 215.05ICS-AP 
30464 Huntington Valley Bank IHunllngdon Valley, PAl 130.04, ICS-AP 
~~~ke Forest Bank & Tn;st CO,NA 

I-_.~ 57038 Nicolet National Bank 

7759 Univest Bank and Trustc;o. 
~~pStarBank - - ­

7686 First National Bank of Pennsylvania 
m_....I$!l§96 FVCbank ..... 

18429 Morton Community Bank 
7759 Univest Bank and Trust Co. 

57512 Western Alliance Bank 
58432 Caroiina Alliance Bank. • 

m 

58823 CapStar Bank 
17951 Franklin Savings Bank 

~89 Great Westem Bank __~ 
26670 Guaranty Bank 

~.. 290121 Heritage Bank 
30484 ! Hunlinigdon Valley Bank 

_~••m 40631 MidFirst Bank 
30022 IMiiiimrton Bank 
7759'Univest Bank and Trust Co. 

--~57512IWesternAliianceBank 

lLake Forest, IL ?J!<; '~Q 7:j]ICS-AP 
Green Bay, WI <!4t>,1<!4./l !ICS-AP I 
Souderton,F'A 22,859.20 I ICS-AP 
INashville,TN--~ 2080324! IICS-HP 'I -- I 
IGreenville, PA 104.50 ICS-HP , 
Fairfax VA 10.44 ICS-HP I 
Morton, IL 112,925.84,ICS-HP 
Souderton, PA 70,912.74IC8-HP 
Phoenix, AZ 	 269.26 'ICS-HP 
Spartanburg, SC 245,?37.18 iICS-PAY 
Nashville, TN 	 85.64'ICS-PAY 
Franklin. NH 148,399.98 lcs~-
Watertown, SD 139.37 ICS-PAY II 	 I 
!Springfield, MO 52,395.22jICS-PAYl ". 
Qlympla, WA I 3.68~":V: . I mmm___ 

Huntingdon Valley, PAl 71.03[iC8-PAY 
Oklahoma City, OK 29.09,ICS-PA Y 
""illlnQton, NJ 	 107.851c;S~PAY I! 
Souderton, PA 104 :l5'Ir.S. 'AY I! 
Phoenix,AZ 	 8S.47I ICS-PAY I l 

$ 30,947,541.75 I i 

3 
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SECURITIES PLEDGED TO WOOD COUNTY, TEXAS 

Report as of February 2019 


Pledge 

I Date 
02/07/2013 
12/30/2014 
02/07/2013 
02/01/2013 
02/09/2013 
02/07/2013 
08/03/2015 
12/31/2014 
01/09/2019 
01/09/2019 
01/09/2019 
01/09/2019 
01/09/2019 
05/31/2017 

01/04/2019 
01/04/2019 
07/01/2016 
01/04/2019 

01/04/2019 
01/04/2019 

01/04/2019 
01/04/2019 
01/04/2019 

-

Maturity Market Value 
Description CUSIP Date Current Par 31-Jan-19 

WacoTX ISO 929845RP2 08/15/2019 145,000 146,174 
Mineola, TX 602771JG3 09/01/2019 165,000 167,683 
Arlington TX ISO 041826XC7 02/15/2020 100,000 100,192 
SangerTX 800876DH4 08/01/2020 100,000 101,180 
Ferris TX 31569CT3 03/01/2021 105,000 105,263 
Ferris TX 315669CUO 03/01/2022 110,000 110,269 
Nursery ISO SC 67058DBK6 08/15/2023 160,000 168,885 
Belton ISO 081077WGO 02/15/2024 Released 2/2019 100,112 
Humble Tx 24 445024GM8 08/15/2024 615,000 619,938 
Kyle-REF-TX 24 501552FP3 08/15/2024 350,000 355,926 
FHLMC 15YR 3128MDRV7 06/01/2025 644,643 676,740 
FNMA 10YR 31418BTX4 08/01/2025 864,107 895,426 
Randall Co. TX 25 752278KH3 08/01/2025 415,000 436,576 
Wylie-Ref Tx 983064TW6 02/15/2029 625,000 646,469 
Willis ISD-REF-BLDG TX 30 970667ZE4 02/15/2030 950,000 1,120,079 
Boern-REF TX 30 097041NV5 03/01/2030 1,160,000 1,329,395 
Midland-A-REF & IMPT TX30 597749S27 03/01/2030 1,000,000 1,098,600 
Bowie ISO 102529HM9 08/15/2030 405,000 415,348 
Cuero ISO-REF TX 30 229831JB9 08/15/2030 1,500,000 1,774,620 
FHLMC 3132LKA34 10/01/2030 2,633,371 2,669,205 
Denton Util Sys TX 34 249015C89 12/01/1934 750,000 860,438 
Denton Util Sys TX 34 249015C89 #2 12/01/1934 500,000 573,625 
FHLMC 20YR 3132J4AN9 01/01/2035 105,753 
Newark Hgr Edu-A-REF TX 35 650346BN8 08/15/2035 500,000 515,715 
Jourdanton ISD-GLDG TX 36 481124EA9 02/15/2036 535,000 603,325 
Lubbock Cooper ISO TX 37 549108SC3 02/15/2037 530,000 557,952 
Conroe-A-CTFS Oblig TX 37 208399G82 03/01/2037 420,000 438,917 

$15,387,874 $16,588,052 

Market Value 
28-Feb-19 

146,047 
167,386 
100,221 
101,037 
105,231 
110,237 
169,610 

624,237 
357,308 
663,338 
872,610 
439,589 
648,256 

1,129,398 
1,341,633 
1,099,200 

418,948 
1,788,195 
2,644,941 

865,275 
576,850 
109,706 
518,560 
608,530 
559,267 
441,382 

$16,606,992 
o 

6,504,266 

255.32% 

o 
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Total BankTexas Account Balances as of report date: ~'\'" '~Y"'f1',982,705 
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